
Review Appraiser
Name Company Name Address Email
Adams, Douglas Adams Valuation One Trans Am Plaza Drive, Suite 150, Oakbrook Terrace, IL, 60181 dadams@adamsvaluation.com
Adanri, Adebayo Planning & Valuation Consultants, Inc. 202 N.  Prospect Rd, Suite 202A, Bloomington, IL, 61704 bayoadanri@pvc-inc.net
Atkins, Diane Real Estate 2000 8728 Santa Bella, Unit A, Hazelwood, MO, 63042 re2000da@gmail.com
Auld, Ronald Volkert, Inc. 1101 Eastport Plaza Dr., Suite 100, Collinsville, IL, 62234 ron.auld@volkert.com
Baecke, Robert Mr. Robert J. Baecke 826 16th Avenue, , East Moline, IL, 61244 bbaecke@baecke-sprangerappraisers.com
Baldwin, Brent McMahon, Baldwin and Associates, Inc. 55 West 22nd Street, Suite 150, , Lombard, IL, 60148 brent@mcmahon-baldwin.com
Bankhead, William D. L. DuBois & Associates, Ltd. 9701 South 78th Avenue, Suite 201, Hickory Hills, IL, 60457 wlbankhead@wowway.com
Batis, Joseph Edward J. Batis & Associates, Inc. 313 N. Chicago Street, , Joliet, IL, 60432 joe@batisappraisals.com
Behrens, Jeffrey Oakwood Appraisal Company 826 16th Avenue, , East Moline, IL, 61244 jbehrens@oakwoodco.com
Bernard, Smedmore 1st Aerow Valuation Group, LLC 2706 E. 76th Pl., , Chicago, IL, 60649 smed_bernard@yahoo.com
Bernard, Smedmore 1st Aerow Valuation Group, LLC 2706 E. 76th Pl., , Chicago, IL, 60649-4214 smed@1staerow.com
Berry, Michelle DJ Howard & Associates, Inc. 820 Broadway, , Highland, IL, 62249 mberry@djhowardrea.com
Bock, Daniel ABE Lincoln Appraisal Service 320 Northgate, P.O. Box 216, Lincoln, IL, 62656 danbock216@aol.com
Bock, Gene G A Bock & Associates, Inc. 1055 Prairie Drive, Suite C, Racine, WI, 53406 gabock@wi.net
Briggs Stock, Sally Briggs Appraisal Associates 207 West State Street, , Jacksonville, IL, 62650 sallybriggs.stock@gmail.com
Brorsen, Andrew Brorsen Appraisal Service, P.C. 1235 Stanford Drive, Suite 100, Kankakee, IL, 609019463 andy@brorsenappraisals.com
Brorsen, Matthew Brorsen Appraisal Service, P.C. 1235 Stanford Drive, Suite 100, Kankakee, IL, 609019463 mv@brorsen.biz
Bruns, Robert Bruns Real Estate Services, Inc. P.O. Box 757, , Festus, MO, 63028 rlbruns@sbcglobal.net
Bulthuis, Matthew Bulthuis Realty Consultants Inc. 15 East Madison Street, , Lombard, IL, 60148 matt@brcnet.com
Bumgardner, Thomas Mr. Thomas A.. Bumgardner 316 Crossing Drive, , Sherman, IL, 62684 tab@bumgardnerappraisals.com
Bushnell, Mark Volkert, Inc. 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive, Suite 200, , Collinsville, IL, 62234 mark.bushnell@volkert.com
Byrnes, Kevin Byrnes & Walsh, LLC 210 W. 22nd Street, Suite 132, Oak Brook, IL, 60523 kevinabyrnes@aol.com
Cleary, Kevin HDR Engineering, Inc. 5201 South Sixth Street Road, , Springfield, IL, 627035143 kevin.cleary@hdrinc.com
Collier, James Collier Appraisers, Ltd. 226 West Main Street, , Collinsville, IL, 62234 jimcollier@collierappraisers.com
Corey, Martin Oakwood Appraisal Company 826 16th Avenue, , East Moline, IL, 61244 mcorey@oakwoodco.com
Cunningham, Bradley Cunningham, Inc. 119 S. Gilbert, , Danville, IL, 61832 brad@cunninghaminc.net
Cunningham, David Cunningham, Inc. 119 South Gilbert Street, , Danville, IL, 61832 dave@cunninghaminc.net
Daly, Stephen Midwest Appraisal Associates 71 East Simmons Street, , Galesburg, IL, 61401 midwestappraisal@grics.net
Daun, Robert Tri-State Appraisals 815 West Lexington, #5, , Marion, IL, 62959 certifiedappraiser@mchsi.com
Davidson, Charles Davidson & Associates 3311 Charles Street, , Rockford, IL, 61108 cdavidson@davidsonappraisal.net
Davidson, Rebecca Davidson & Associates 3311 Charles Street, , Rockford, IL, 61108 rdavidson@davidsonappraisal.net
Davis, Daniel Arch Ag LLC 2 Owl Nest Lane, , Columbia, IL, 62236 ArchAgLLC@aol.com
DeClark, Gary 566 West Lake Street, Suite 240, Chicago, IL, 60661 gdeclark@valbridge.com
Dickson, Richard Corre Inc. 2224 Heimstead Dr., , Eau Claire, WI, 54703 rdickson@correinc.com
Dounias, Jennifer Triple D Valuation Services, Inc. 5906 Pershing Avenue, , Downers Grove, IL, 60516 jdounias@mac.com
Dowell, Ron Ron E. Dowell Appraisal Company 3562 Riverview Lake Road, , Metropolis, IL, 62960 redappco@hughes.net
DuBois, Cynthia Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 2750 W. Washington, , Springfield, IL, 62702 Cynthis.Dubois@illinois.gov
DuBois, David D. L. DuBois & Associates, Ltd. 9701 S. 78th Avenue, Suite 201, Hickory Hills, IL, 60457 dld1@prodigy.net
Elder, Michael Elder Valuation Services 3000 Professional Drive, Suite 200, , Springfield, IL, 62703 michael.elder@eldervaluationservices.com
Enloe, Eric Integra Realty Resources Chicago Metro 190 South LaSalle Street, Suite 3050, Chicago, IL, 60603 eenloe@irr.com
Enright, Susan Woodland Valuation Services, LLC dba Appraisal Associates 53 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1527, Chicago, IL, 60604 sue@aaichicago.com
Enright, William Woodland Valuation Services, LLC dba Appraisal Associates Woodland Valuation Services, LLC, 53 West JacksonBoulevard Suite 152, Chicago, IL, 60604 bill@aaichicago.com
Esker, Josie City of Pekin 111 S Capitol St, , Pekin, IL, 61554 jaesker@ci.pekin.il.us
Faber, Charles Service Appraisal Company, Inc. 1202 Prospect Avenue, , Willow Spring, IL, 60480 chuck.f@comcast.net
Fortune, Mary Ms. Mary B. Fortune 6824 North Frostwood Parkway, , Peoria, IL, 61615 mary@mfortune.com
Geddes, Steven Geddes Appraisal Services 1428 East Gardner Lane, , Peoria Heights, IL, 61616 sgeddes1@comcast.net
Glynn, John Glynn Realtors/Appraisers 833 South 5th Street, , Carrollton, IL, 62016 johnjglynn@hotmail.com
Gonterman, Jeffrey St. Louis Appraisal Company, LLC 312 Wembley Lane, , Manchester, MO jgonterman@stlappraisalco.com
Green, Michael Real Estate Analysts Limited 6255 Knox Industrial Drive, , St. Louis, MO, 63139 mgreen@reanalysts.net



Greenwood, Jerry Mr. Jerry Greenwood 50 North Harvest Crest Ct., , Highland, IL, 62249 greenwoodjerry@gmail.com
Grieve, Christina DJ Howard & Associates, Inc. 820 Broadway, , Highland, IL, 62249 cgrieve@djhowardrea.com
Griffel, Jodi Volkert, Inc. 1500 Eastport Plaza Dr, Suite 200, Collinsville, IL, 62234
Gustafson, Corey Colliers International 227 West Monroe Street, , Chicago, IL, 60606 Corey.Gustafson@colliers.com
Heap, Jay Jay M. Heap & Associates, LTD 310 W. Jefferson Street, , Morris, IL, 60450 jmheap1@yahoo.com
Heap, Ryann Jay M. Heap & Associates, LTD 310 West Jefferson Street, , Morris, IL, 60450 r_heap@yahoo.com
Herczfeld, Louis Real Estate Appraisal Systems of Chicago 2424 West Estes Avenue, #2A, , Chicago, IL, 60645 reasc@att.net
Hopkins, Peter Hopkins Appraisal Service 4219 North Keystone Avenue 2E, , Chicago, IL, 60641 peterhop@yahoo.com
Howard, Donna DJ Howard & Associates, Inc. 820 Broadway, , Highland, IL, 62249 dhoward@djhowardrea.com
Hutchinson, Robert American Surveying & Engineering, P.C. 137 S. State Street, Suite 217, Geneseo, IL, 61254 hutch@geneseo.net
Jacobson, Jeff American Surveying & Engineering, P.C. American Surveying & Engineering, P.C., 888 S. Edgelawn Drive,  Suite 1759, Aurora, IL, 60506 jeff@jacobsonandassoc.com
Johnson, Charles C. R. Johnson & Associates, Inc. 932 South Spring Street, , Springfield, IL, 62704 randy@crjnet.net
Julien, Malissa Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 1631 W. Elfindale, , Springfield, MO, 65807 mjulien@cmtengr.com
Kienzler, Gregory Kienzler Appraisal Service 410 South Grand West, Suite B, Springfield, IL, 62704 greg@apraze1.com
Kinn, Gary Mr. Gary Kinn 1791 Iron Springs Road, , Franklin Grove, IL, 61031 gskinn1@hotmail.com
Kirk, Charles O.R. Colan Associates 22710 Fairview Center Drive, , Fairview Park, OH, 44126 ekirk@orcolan.com
Klopfenstein, James James W. Klopfenstein & Associates, Inc. 320 E. Jackson Street, , Morton, IL, 61550 jkappr@mtco.com
Klopfenstein, Michael James W. Klopfenstein & Associates, Inc. 320 E. Jackson Street, , Morton, IL, 61550 jkappr@mtco.com
Knitter, Richard Great Realty Advisors 3009 35th Street, Suite 300, , Oak Brook, IL, 60523 knitter@greatrealty.com
Koehler, Kristopher Endeavor Realty LLC 320 Douglas Ave, , Chrystal Lake, IL, 60014 kkoehler78@gmail.com
Kulik, Jerry Jerry J. Kulik & Company, LLC 2206 St. John Road, South Suite, Schererville, IN, 46375 jkulikmai@yahoo.com
Lane, William Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) 615 Edgewood Drive, , White Hall, IL, 62092 wlane@hanson-inc.com
Langhamer, Mark Ameri-Mark, Inc. 3 Grant Square, Suite 320, Hinsdale, IL, 60521 msl@realestateappraiserbroker.com
Lanzo, Dino Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 450 E. Devon Avenue, Suite 300, Itasca, IL, 60143 dlanzo@civiltechinc.com
Lanzo, Dino Civiltech Engineering, Inc. Two Pierce Place, Suite, Itasca, IL, 60143 dlanzo@civiltechinc.com
Lauer, Russell The Lauer Appraisal Company 3948 Lindell Boulevard, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO, 63108 russ@lauerappraisal.com
Lesniewski, Sheryl William H. Metz & Associates, Inc. 15020 South Cicero Avenue, , Oak Forest, IL, 60452 wmmetz@wmmetz.com
Lipman, Ronald Ronald S. Lipman & Associates 4113 N. Lincoln Avenue, , Chicago, IL, 60618 rlipman11125@comcast.net
Loman, Barry Loman Appraisal PC 812 Timber Lake Drive, , Edwardsville, IL, 62025 b-loman@att.net
Lorenz, Jr., Francis Lorenz and Associates, Ltd. 5901 North Cicero Avenue, Suite 601, , Chicago, IL, 60646 florenz@lorenzassociates.com
Loudermilk, Craig Village of Morton 120 N. Main St, , Morton, IL, 61550 cloudermilk@morton-il.gov
Lowrance, Robert Mr. Robert Lowrance 883 Malibu Way, , Edwardsville, IL, 62025 lowco45@sbcglobal.net
Lunte, Lance Lochmueller Group 3 Oak Drive, , Maryville, IL, 62208 llunte@blainc.com
Mack, Karen Strategic Compliance Solutions, Inc. 126 E. Wing Street - Suite 253, , Arlington Heights, IL, 60004 Kmack@scscompliance.com
Magdziarz, Matthew Real Property Consultants 5855 Mabbott Drive, , Loves Park, IL, 61111 matt@rp-con.com
Manti, Peter Mr. Peter Manti 605 Ginger Trail, , Lake Zurich, IL, 60047 xrthstr@yahoo.com
Martin, Donald Martin Appraisals 17144 South Hill Creek Court, , Orland Park, IL, 604672446 martinappraisal@sprintmail.com
Martin, Kelly Martin Company 1509 North Belt West, , Belleville, IL, 62226 macomai@mvp.net
Matteson, David Volkert, Inc 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive, Suite 250, St. Louis, MO, 63103 david.matteson@volkert.com
McConville, Dale McConville Appraisal Services 1618 Columbus Street, , Ottawa, IL, 61350 mcappr@ivnet.com
McGee, Richard HDR 710 Hesters Crossing, Suite 150, , Round Rock, TX, 78665 richard.mcgee@hdrinc.com
McKenna, Colette Appraisal Professionals 13600 Landolt Road, , Highland, IL, 62249 colette.coco@gmail.com
Metz-Gohla, Sharon Ms. Sharon Metz-Gohla PO Box 1090, , Frankfort, IL, 60423 metzgohla@gmail.com
Miller, Joseph Real Property Analysts 9346 South Avers, , Evergreen Park, IL, 60805 realpa@bellsouth.net
Morss, Steven Midwest Appraisal Associates 71 East Simmons Street, , Galesburg, IL, 61401 midwestappraisal@grics.net
Mrozek Jr, Kenneth ARC Appraisals ARC Appraisals, 124 W 2nd Street, Byron, IL, 61010 mr.ozek@arca.us.com
Munizzo, Mark Equity Evaluation Srvcs Equity Network Equity Evaluation Srvcs Equity Network, 1920 Pheasant Lane, New Lenox, IL, 60451 mark@equitynetwork.com
Napoli, Robert Allied Appraisal Company 7700 Brush Hill Road, Suite 119, , Burr Ridge, IL, 60527 alliedchicago@gmail.com
Neff, Randall Mr. Randall L. Neff 1605 West Candletree Drive, Suite 109, Peoria, IL, 61614 rneff@neffvaluation.com
Neff, Theodore Neff Valuation Group 1605 West Candletree Drive, Suite 109, Peoria, IL, 61614 tneff@neffvaluation.com
Nelson, John Davidson & Associates 3311 Charles Street, , Rockford, IL, 61108 jnelson@davidsonappraisal.net



O''Bryan, Philip Mr. Philip B. O''Bryan 11345 Cherry Point Street, , Paris, IL, 61944 po233@yahoo.com
Ovington, Lee Mr. Lee Ovington 460 Briargate Drive, Suite 200, , South Elgin, IL, 60177 lee@ovington.com
Papke, Gary Clarion Associates, Inc. JLL Valuation & Advisory Services LLC, 200 E. Randolph Street-47th Floor, Chicago, IL, 60601 gary.papke@am.jll.com
Park, Bradley Park-Stoutamoyer & Associates, Inc. 317 North Main Street, , Bloomington, IL, 61701 bpark@park-st.com
Park, David Park-Stoutamoyer & Associates, Inc. 317 North Main Street, , Bloomington, IL, 61701 dpark@park-st.com
Patrick, Richard Mr. Richard A. Patrick 201 Maple Lane, , Rochester, IL, 62563 rpgolf31@yahoo.com
Petta, Frank Frank Petta Appraisals 410 2nd Avenue, PO Box 64, Forreston, IL, 61030 francispaulp2@gmail.com
Phillips, Jeffrey Hanson Professional Services Inc. (Springfield Office) Hanson Professional Services Inc., 1525 Sth 6th Street, Springfield, IL, 62703 jphillips@hanson-inc.com
Podbielski, Richard William H. Metz & Associates, Inc. 15020 S. Cicero Avenue, , Oak Forest, IL, 60452 wmmetz@wmmetz.com
Pointer, Teresa Mrs. Teresa S. Pointer 4400 South 3rd Street, , Springfield, IL, 62703 brkyd2@yahoo.com
Polach, Kenneth Polach Appraisal Group 1761 S. Naperville Road, Suite 103, Wheaton, IL, 60189 ken@polachappraisal.com
Polach, Mark Polach Appraisal Group 121 West Wacker Drive, Suite 856, Chicago, IL, 60601 mark@polachappraisal.com
Prodanovic, Andy Applied Real Estate Analysis, Inc. 914 South Wabash Avenue, , Chicago, IL, 60605 andy@areainc.net
Przada, Joseph Przada Appraisal Services, LLC 6731 Oleatha, , St. Louis, MO, 63139 jprzada@sbcglobal.net
Rees, Michael Real Property Advisors, Inc. 7045 Veterans Boulevard, Unit B, Burr Ridge, IL, 60527 mrees@rpavalues.com
Reinacher, Rachel RKR Appraisals LLC 5108 Ludwig Road, , Pocahontas, IL, 62275 rkrappraisals@gmail.com
Reinacher, Shannon DJ Howard & Associates, Inc. 820 Broadway, , Highland, IL, 62249 sreinacher@djhowardrea.com
Reither, Paul Briggs Appraisal Associates 207 West State Street, , Jacksonville, IL, 62650 paul.reither@gmail.com
Renzi, Neil Renzi & Associates 1300 South Paulina Street, 3rd Floor, Chicago, IL, 60608 Neil@Renziappraisal.com
Rex, III, Charles RMI Midwest 1200 Central Avenue, Suite 330, Wilmette, IL, 60091 cwrexiii@rmimidwest.com
Richards, Jason Leroy Albany Appraisals 3315 North Leroy, , Peoria, IL, 61604 jrichards@laappraisals.net
Roddewig, Richard Clarion Associates, Inc. JLL Valuation & Advisory Services LLC, 200 E. Randolph Street-47th Floor, Chicago, IL, 60601 richard.roddewig@am.jll.com
Rogers, David Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive, , Elgin, IL, 60123 drogers@hlreng.com
Schoemehl, Timothy Integra Realty Resources -  St. Louis 16759 Main Street Suite 209, , Wildwood, MO, 63040 tschoemehl@irr.com
Scott, Glenn W Dale Scott and Associates P.O. Box 122, , Pecatonica, IL, 61063 glenn@glennscott.com
Shockley, Steven PahRoo Appraisal & Consultancy PahRoo Appraisal & Consultancy, 1440 N Dayton  SuiteLL01(a), Chicago, IL, 60642 steve@pahroo.com
Shonkwiler, C William Shonkwiler Appraisers 425 Main Street, , Glen Ellyn, IL billshonkwiler@yahoo.com
Shonkwiler, Craig Shonkwiler Appraisers 425 Main Street, , Glen Ellyn, IL, 60137 craigshonkwiler@gmail.com
Simner, Judith Judith L. Simner 1761 South Naperville Road, Suite #103, Wheaton, IL, 60189 judysimner@aol.com
Simner, Rachel HNTB 2700 Ogden Avenue, , Downers Grove, IL, 60515 rsimner@hntb.com
Solano, Nicholas Chicago Metro Realty Valuation Corp. 1363 Shermer Road, Suite 334, , Northbrook, IL, 60062 nsolano@chicagometrovalue.com
Southcomb, Charles Charles A. Southcomb and Associates 40 Whisper Creek Drive, , New Lenox, IL, 60451 cs.appraiser@gmail.com
Steffens, Neil Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive, , Elgin, IL, 601237010 nsteffens@hlreng.com
Stenger, Jeffrey Stenger Professional Services, Inc. 1392 County Highway 30, , Shelbyville, IL, 62565 jstenger@consolidated.net
Tabor-Kearney, Roberta Ms. Roberta Tabor-Kearney 404 West Reed Street, , Benton, IL, 62812 roberta@ag-er.net
Tade, Scott Tade Appraisals 6484 West Main, Suite 6C, Belleville, IL, 62228 tadeappraisal@att.net
Tadrowski, Fred T Engineering Services, Ltd. 3500 West Peterson Avenue, Suite 404, Chicago, IL, 60659 ftadrowski@tengineering.net
Tadrowski, Keith T Engineering Services, Ltd. 3500 West Peterson Avenue, Suite 404, Chicago, IL, 60659 ktadrowski@tengineering.net
Taft, Barry Taft Appraisal , Inc. 1999 Wabash Avenue, Suite 205A, , Springfield, IL, 62704 barrytaft@aol.com
Thomas, Brad Thomas Appraisals 5068 Dykersburg Road, , Stonefort, IL, 62987 brthomas@dishmail.net
Thompson, Steven Lochmueller Group 411 N. 10th Street, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO, 63101 sthompson@blainc.com
Thouvenell, Joseph PRS Consulting Ltd. 10107 South Wood Street, , Chicago, IL, 60643 j8226@aol.com
Tibble, Roger Gadd, Tibble & Associates, Inc. 417 West Roosevelt Road, Suite 200, Wheaton, IL, 60187 rtibble@gaddtibble.com
Tompkins, R. Dennis 3802 N. University Street, , Peoria, IL, 61614 support@appraisalacademy.com
Ulman, Susan Zimmerman Real Estate Group, Ltd. 111 West Washington Street, Suite 750, , Chicago, IL, 60602 sueulman@zregltd.com
Wallace Jr., Clinton PF Appraisals, Inc 3847 N. Lincoln Ave, 2nd Floor, , Chicago, IL, 60613 info@pvgchicago.com
Washington, Eddie DECA Properties 417 West Main Street, , Peoria, IL, 61606 washingtoneddie@msn.com
Weakly, Bradley Appraisal Professionals 13600 Landolt Road, , Highland, IL, 62249 bradv65@agtelco.com
Webster, James Webster & Associates 104 West University Avenue, Suite B, , Urbana, IL, 61801 jim@websterappraisals.com
Webster, Joseph Webster & Associates 235 S. Main St., Suite B, Decatur, IL, 62523 joe@websterappraisals.com
White, David Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 450 E. Devon Avenue, Suite 300, Itasca, IL, 60143 dwhite@civiltechinc.com



Whitsitt, Stephen Whitsitt & Associates, Inc. 156 Woodlake Road, , Seymour, IL, 61875 whitsitt@whitsitt.com
Wilson, James Wilson Appraisal Service 15308 Black Diamond Road, , Pawnee, IL, 62558 wilsonappraisalservice@yahoo.com
Witt, Thomas Mr. Thomas Witt Mountain Residential Appraisals, 242 N. York, Elmhurt, IL, 60126 tomw@mountainappraisals.com
Woodard, Jeffrey The Woodard Group, Inc. 12 Mossfield Court, , Sugar Grove, IL, 60554 woodard.jeffrey@gmail.com
Young, Durkin R.W. Young and Associates, Inc. 700 E. Jackson Ave, , Monmouth, IL, 614620167 durkin.young@compeer.com
Zieba, Gregory Gregory K Zieba & Associates 401 East Camelot, , De Soto, IL, 62924 gzieba@gregorykzieba.com


